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1 453577 Al Shifa Hospital Pvt.Ltd. 88,968 86,119 8,612 77,507 FINAL

2 453535 Almas Hospital 15,885 15,447 1,545 13,902 FINAL

3 455168 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 11,32,882 2,30,070 23,007 2,07,063 FINAL

4 455165 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 22,70,461 2,25,355 22,536 2,02,819 FINAL

5 455196 Amrita InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 26,99,035 3,81,710 38,171 3,43,539 FINAL

6 455258 Amrita InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 6,14,189 6,06,664 60,666 5,45,998 FINAL

7 455133 Aster Medcity 1,60,620 32,170 3,217 28,953 FINAL

8 455254 Aster Medcity 28,755 28,069 2,807 25,262 FINAL

9 453613 Aster Medcity 31,39,223 24,88,782 2,48,878 22,39,904 ADVANCE

10 455256 ASTER PMF HOSPITAL 1,05,850 1,04,965 10,497 94,468 FINAL

11 455251 Bharath Hospital 5,63,713 5,45,091 55,463 4,89,628 FINAL

12 453531 Bharath Hospital 72,125 55,688 5,569 50,119 ADVANCE

13 453532 EMS Memorial Co operaƟve Hospital AND Research Centre Ltd 65,942 64,321 6,432 57,889 FINAL

14 453488 Lourdes Hospital 14,48,842 11,32,314 1,14,098 10,18,216 ADVANCE

15 453490 Lourdes Hospital 3,23,282 3,22,397 32,240 2,90,157 FINAL

16 455129 Malabar InsƟtute of Medical Sciences Ltd. 6,47,893 1,17,026 11,703 1,05,323 FINAL

17 455220 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 14,50,547 39,484 9,372 30,112 FINAL

18 453617 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 1,48,177 1,43,654 14,365 1,29,289 FINAL

19 453618 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 11,08,695 8,37,247 87,584 7,49,663 ADVANCE

20 455249 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 3,47,175 2,45,622 27,454 2,18,168 ADVANCE

21 455248 Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College Hospital 65,383 6,313 6,313 0 FINAL

22 453582 Medical Centre Daya 6,00,360 5,92,669 59,267 5,33,402 FINAL

23 453584 Medical Centre Daya 3,43,472 2,67,139 26,714 2,40,425 ADVANCE

24 455252 Metromed InternaƟonal Cardiac Centre P Ltd 1,71,301 93,650 16,865 76,785 FINAL

25 453533 MIMS KoƩakkal Malabar InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 1,05,063 1,03,760 10,376 93,384 FINAL

26 455255 Mother Hospital P Ltd 55,378 54,045 5,404 48,641 FINAL

27 455253 Muthoot Health Care Private Ltd. 19,655 18,984 1,898 17,086 FINAL

28 453537 P.S. Mission Hospital 19,600 19,137 1,914 17,223 FINAL

29 453475 Sankars Health Care Scans and DiagnosƟcs 1,65,903 1,58,993 16,109 1,42,884 FINAL

30 453536 Sankars Health Care Scans and DiagnosƟcs 3,560 2,647 265 2,382 ADVANCE

31 455131 The India Hospital Trust 22,157 4,256 426 3,830 FINAL

TOTAL 1,80,04,091 90,23,788 9,29,767 80,94,021 0
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